ARPA FUNDS ALLOCATED Resolution 2022-085

ARPA Emergency Housing Navigation- CAC
Address
Flora Ct - CAC
Edward Ln- CAC
Edward Ln- bought home in Faribault
Edward Ln- bought home in Faribault
Flora Court- CAC
Remaining
Viking Terrace- CAC, currently working with family
Viking Terrace- currently working with family
Viking Terrace- currently working with family

ARPA- Playground, Rent, Repairs
Working with NFLD Estates- Millz House

Remaining Balance of 9/2022 funds

ARPA MH Repairs- Reimbursement to HCI

October-November 2024 Reimbursment check #135365 pd 12/20/24
December 2024 Reimbursement check # pd 2/14/25

Balance

March HCI MOU Cancellation

MOU with TRCA

April 2025 Reimbursement check #3481

May 2025 Reimbursement check #3481

Remaining Balance

150,000.00 Total Allocated to HR/

50,000.00

4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00

34,000.00

50,000.00

1,963.00
50,000.00
5,336.00
3,510.00
43,117.00

1,328.93
4,782.51
37,005.56
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