ARPA FUNDS ALLOCATED Resolution 2022-085	150,000.00 Total Allocated to HR/
ARPA Emergency Housing Navigation- CAC	50,000.00
Address	4 000 00
Flora Ct - CAC	4,000.00
Edward Ln. CAC	4,000.00
Edward Ln. bought home in Faribault	4,000.00
Edward Ln- bought home in Faribault Flora Court- CAC	4,000.00
Remaining	34,000.00
Viking Terrace- CAC, currently working with family	34,000.00
Viking Terrace- currently working with family	
Viking Terrace- currently working with family	
ARPA- Playground, Rent, Repairs Working with NFLD Estates- Millz House	50,000.00
Remaining Balance of 9/2022 funds	1,963.00
ARPA MH Repairs- Reimbursement to HCI	50,000.00
October-November 2024 Reimbursment check #135365 pd 12/20/24	5,336.00
December 2024 Reimbursement check # pd 2/14/25	3,510.00
Balance	43,117.00
March HCI MOU Cancellation	
MOU with TRCA	
April 2025 Reimbursement check #3481	1,328.93
May 2025 Reimbursement check #3481	4,782.51
Remaining Balance	37,005.56

#NAME?